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
reas. Near transportation. 840 Center
St. Phone Winn. 265. 6TLTN30-tfec

ATT. 2-RM. APT. NEAR LAKE AND

transp. All or part of summer. Ph.
Wilmette 4040 before 8 A. M.
67LT34-1tc

FOR RENT—4 ROOM APT., HEATED,
janitor service. Ph. Wilmette 2399.
§TLTN27-tfc

WITH

FOR RENT—SMALL APT.
sleeping porch. Ph. Winnetka 1230.
67TTN11-1tc

NICE LITTLE FLAT WITH 3 RMS.
and bath, warm water and heat. 851
Spruce St., Winnetka.
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68 FOR RENT—FURN. APARTMENTS

FOR RENT — SUMMER MONTHS,
well-furnished studio apt. in attractive
bungalow; 8 min. to transp. Ph. Win-
netka 690. 68LTN33-2tp

NICELY FURNISHED SUITE OF 2
front rms. with connecting bath, vacant
June 1st, near transp. and stores. Ph
Wilmette 300. - B8LTN34-1te

NICELY FURNISHED 4 LARGE RM.
kitchenette apt. and bath, near transp.
and stores. Garage space. Ph. Wil-
mette 300. 68LTN34-1tc

WINNETKA—JUNE 15-SEPT. 15. 5 RM.
apt.; piano; nr. transp., $80. Tel. Winn.
2162. 68T11-1tc

69 FOR RENT—HOUSES

7T RMS., 2 BATHS, HEATED GARAGE,
strictly modern house in best locality.
Immediate poss.,, $175 per month.

7T rms., 2 baths, garage, in S. W. Sec-
tion. Choice lot. Poss. July 1st, $175
per month.

P. W. Bradstreet, Owner

Phone 162 799  Elm §St.
69T11-1te

JULY 1—DESIRABLE UNFURN. 8 RM.
hse. 4 blks. from station, nr. Com-
munity church, schools, golf course.
Mod. rent. 582 Provident. Winn. 1413.

69TN11-2tc

FOR RENT-—5 ROOM COTTAGE AND
garage. 1 block from transp. 324 Lin-
coln Ave. Ph. Glencoe 1055.

==

69TN11-1te

67T11-1tp

e

6TLTN30-tfp }

house; sleeping porch, sun porch; nr.

transp. and golf course. Rent from
June 1 to Oct. or Nov. 1. Tel. Winn.
1267. 70TN11-1te

ATTRACTIVE BRCK. HSE. FOR SUM-

mer, 6 rms., sun and slpg. prches. 2-
car gar. Choice location. Tel. Winn.
414. TOLTN34-1tp

JUNE 15-SEPT. 15—6 ROOMS, SLEEP-

ing & screened living porches; large
vard, trees & flowers. References req.
Tel. Winn. 1996. T0TN11-2tp
6 ROOM HOUSE, JUNE 1ST-SEPT. 15.
Furn. Sun par., slpg. porch. Nice
yvard, gar. Tel. Winn. 1439 or Bucking-
ham 4118. - 70T11-1tp

FOR RENT—ATTRACTIVE SIX ROOM
house, furnished. Sun porch and sleep.
pch. Gar. Winn. 1781. T0T1-tfc

i3 FOR RENT—STORES & OFFICES

Choice Location

FOR REFINED BEAUTY SHOP. MUST

cater to phone appointments. Indian
Hill section.

k. E.StultsRealtyCo.

460 Winnetka Ave. Ph. Winnetka 1800
T3LTN34-1tc

500 SQ. FT. 2ND FLOOR FRANKLIN
Building, S. W. corner Elm and Center,
Winnetka. Corner suite, six windows,
over Adams Pharmacy. Most promi-
nent corner in town, lease to Jan. 1st
or longer. Fred B. Thomas & Co.
Ph. Winnetka 2850. T3LTN34-tfc

FOR RENT—SHOPS AND OFFICES.
G. F. Gonsalves. Winnetka 62.
T3LTNS8-tfc

FOR RENT—2ND FL. OFFICE; CENT.
loc. : reasonable. Winn. 545. T3LT33-2tc

75 FOR SALE—APT. BUILDINGS

SPECIAL o

ONLY ONE OF ITS KIND IN WIN-
netka, 4 apartment building, brick, in
residential district. Large lot, good
investment. $25,000. Address P. O.
Box 12, Hubbard Woods, Il

75LTN34-1tc

77 FOR SALE—HOTUSES i
EXCEPTIONAL - VALUE
NEW TAPESTRY BRICK, NOW

ready:; very high class section on well-
wooded lot; 2 master bedrooms, with
tile bath en suite; 2 additional spacious
bedrooms and additional bath; large
living room, dining room, breakfast
room, large screened porch, well-ar-
ranged kitchen with Frigidaire, extra
lavatory, H. W. heat (oil fuel if pre-
ferred) ; 2-car brick garage to match
house ; liberal terms.

CROSBY & McKENDRY

566 Center St. Phones Winnetka 2032-2033
TTILTN34-1te

SPECIAIL

NEW BRICK HOME, TII.LE ROOF, UN-

|

J

usually large living room, breakfast
room; 4 large bedrooms, 2 colored tile
baths, extra lavatory, large attached
garage; oil burner, wooded lot, choice

location near transportation. Liberal
terms; immediate ﬂccupa{lﬁy.
CROSBY & McKENDRY

566 Center St. Phones Winnetka 2032-2033
TTLTN34-1te

GLENCOE
Overlooking Skokie

NINETY-EIGHT FOOT FRONTAGE
improved with two small homes. This
property 1is suitable for remodeling
and is in the center of one of Glen-
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